

To,  
The Listing Manager  
Department of Corporate Services,  
Bombay Stock Exchange  
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,  
Mumbai - 400 001

**Script Code: 532841**

**Subject: Copy of Advertisement Published In Newspaper – Unaudited Financial Results for quarter ended on June 2018.**

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to the provision of Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, enclosed herewith are copies of advertisement published in the Free Press Journal and Daily Navshakti newspaper on August 15, 2018 for Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended on June 30, 2018.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

**FOR SAHYADRI INDUSTRIES LIMITED**



**NEHA PATHAK**

**COMPLIANCE OFFICER**



# V.B.DESAI FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

Regd. Office: Cama Building 1st Floor, 24/26, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001;  
CIN:L74120MH1985PLC037218

## EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE 2018

Particulars	Quarter ended			
	30/06/2018 Unaudited	31/03/2018 Audited	30/06/2017 Unaudited	Year ended 31/03/2018 Audited
Total income from operations (net)	48.89	39.16	29.27	145.46
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional items)	9.25	4.31	-2.26	21.70
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax and exceptional items	6.82	-4.28	-3.06	7.77
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	6.82	-4.12	1.92	7.94
Equity Share Capital	453.81	453.81	453.81	453.81
Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) (of Rs. 10 each)				
a) Basic	0.15	-0.09	0.04	0.17
b) Diluted	0.15	-0.09	0.04	0.17

Note: 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and yearly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and www.vbdesai.com.

For V.B.DESAI FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

Place: Mumbai Pradip R Shroff  
Date: August 13, 2018 Managing Director

# Elegant Marbles and Grani Industries Limited

Registered Office: E-7/9, RICO Industrial Area Abu Road, 307026, Rajasthan  
CIN: L14101RJ1984PLC003134 website: www.elegantmarbles.com  
Tel: 24939676/24960771/24911144 Fax: 91-22-24930782 E-mail: elegantmarbles@gmail.com

## Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2018

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended (Audited)		
		30.06.2018	30.06.2017	31.03.2018
1.	Total Income from Operations	590.00	804.62	2403.52
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	107.53	141.40	524.56
3.	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items and Tax)	107.53	141.40	524.56
4.	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	83.54	110.90	436.78
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	735.45	552.22	1463.01
6.	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of ₹ 10 each)	366.00	450.00	366.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	8369.19
8.	Earnings Per Share (face value of ₹ 10 each)			
a)	Basic	2.28	3.03	11.93
b)	Diluted	2.28	3.03	11.93

Note: a) The above Standalone Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 13, 2018. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have issued the Audit Report with unmodified opinion. b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the same is available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and the Company's website at www.elegantmarbles.com.

For Elegant Marbles & Grani Industries Ltd.

Place : Mumbai Rajesh Agrawal  
Date : 14-08-2018 Chairman & Managing Director

# SWASTI VINAYAKA ART AND HERITAGE CORPORATION LIMITED

CIN NO. L51900MH1985PLC036536  
Regd. Office: 303, Tania Jigani Industrial Estate, J. R. Boricha Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400011. Email : swastinvestors@svlcl.com

## EXTRACT OF THE CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2018

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended (Audited)		
		30.06.2018	31.03.2018	30.06.2017
1.	Total Income from Operations	226.00	974.62	257.50
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	64.85	348.52	100.56
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	64.85	348.52	100.56
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	46.53	243.10	69.68
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	46.53	245.50	69.68
6.	Equity Share Capital	400.00	400.00	400.00
7.	Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	698.14	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic & Diluted :	0.12	0.61	0.17

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE at www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.swartcorp.in

For Swasti Vinayaka Art and Heritage Corporation Ltd.

Place : Mumbai Dinesh Poddar  
Date : 10th August, 2018. Chairman & Managing Director

## PUBLIC NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that Mr Mukesh Ganeshlal Sanghvi is buying Flat No. 203 on 2nd Floor, in M wing, the Building known as "ACROPOLIS" situated at Revenue Village Dongare, Taluka Vasai, Dist Palghar, within the Jurisdiction of Vasai-Virar Shahar Maha-Nagarपालिका in the limit of Sub-Registration Office Vasai, Dist Palghar, from seller Mrs. Reena Chauhan. The flat is free from all ECUMBARANCE. Any person Having any right, title, interest, claim or demand of any nature whatsoever in respect of the said flat is hereby required to make known in writing along with the original documentary Proofs thereof to Advocate Kunal Kade the undersigned on Address Below within 14 days from the date of publication thereof, failing which the negotiation shall be completed without any reference to such claims and claims if any shall be deemed to have been given up or waived. sd/ Advocate Kunal Kade C/201 Shanta Jyot CHSL Nr Shamrao Vithal Bank Tal Vasai, Dist Palghar Date 15/08/2018 Mob.:8087995319

## NOTICE

VINYL CHEMICALS (INDIA) LTD  
REGD OFFICE: 7TH FLOOR, REGENT CHAMBERS MARIMAN POINT MUMBAI - 400 021  
Notice is hereby given that the certificate for the under mentioned securities of the Company has been lost/misplaced and the holders of the said securities/ applicants have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate. Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company at its Registered office within 15 days from this date, else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate without further intimation. Name of the Holders: Bishnupada Chakraborty & Sonali Chakraborty, Kind of Securities & Face Value: Equity Shares of Re.1/- each, No. of Securities: 1250, Distinctive Nos.: 205515-206764. Place: Kolkata Date: 15 August 2018 Applicants: Bishnupada Chakraborty & Sonali Chakraborty

# BHARAT AGRI FERT & REALTY LTD

Regd Office: Hubtown Solaris, 301, N.S.Phadke Marg, Andheri-East, Mumbai-400069 • CIN- L24100MH1985PLC036547

## Extract of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30 June, 2018

Particulars	Standalone Results			
	30/06/2018 Un-Audited	31/03/2018 Audited	30/06/2017 Un-Audited	Year ended 31/03/2018 Audited
Total Income from Operations (net)	1390.63	1059.66	766.93	3569.45
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	9.10	50.91	(95.22)	16.95
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and after Exceptional Items)	9.10	50.91	(95.22)	16.95
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	16.19	43.39	(89.44)	0.82
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	16.19	40.31	(89.44)	(2.26)
Equity Share Capital	528.55	528.55	528.55	528.55
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
a) Basic	0.31	0.82	(1.69)	0.02
b) Diluted	0.31	0.82	(1.69)	0.02

(Rs in lakhs)

Particulars	Consolidated Results			
	30/06/2018 Un-Audited	31/03/2018 Audited	30/06/2017 Un-Audited	Year ended 31/03/2018 Audited
Total Income from Operations (net)	1390.63	1059.66	766.93	3569.45
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	9.10	50.91	(95.22)	16.95
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and after Exceptional Items)	9.10	50.91	(95.22)	16.95
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	16.19	43.39	(89.44)	0.82
Net Profit / (Loss) after tax share of profit (loss) of associate concerns	4.75	30.14	(96.34)	(42.05)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	4.75	27.06	(96.34)	(45.13)
Equity Share Capital	528.55	528.55	528.55	528.55
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
a) Basic	0.09	0.57	(1.82)	(0.80)
b) Diluted	0.09	0.57	(1.82)	(0.80)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com)

1. The above un-audited financial results were reviewed by the Audit committee and adopted by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13th August, 2018.  
2. The Company has not booked Common Maintenance charges receivable for the quarter June 2018 for Rs. 28.76 lacs which will be considered in books of accounts on receipt basis, as the matter is sub-judice.  
3. The company has filed a legal case against default fertilizer dealers for recovery of overdue amount, no provision has been considered, as the matter is sub-judice.  
4. The figures for the previous periods have been re-grouped/re-arranged wherever considered necessary.

Place : Mumbai Sd /  
Date : 13/08/2018 For and on behalf of the Board of Directors.  
YOGENDRA D. PATEL - CHAIRMAN & MG.DIRECTOR

# Viaan Industries Limited

CIN:- L52100MH1982PLC291306  
Reg. Office address:- B-804, 8th Floor, Hubtown Solaris, N.S Phadke Road, Opp Teli galli, Near Regency Hotel, Andheri (East) Mumbai - 400069 Tel No. : 022-49179999; website: www.v-ind.com; Email ID: info@v-ind.com

## Extract of Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Result for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2018

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		30-06-2018	31-03-2018	30-06-2017	31-03-2018	30-06-2018	31-03-2018	30-06-2017	31-03-2018
1.	Total income from operations	2,731.43	2713.83	2324.32	10418.91	8,012.34	7063.98	6147.17	26949.49
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	97.45	87.75	5.29	137.19	798.27	774.54	616.57	2816.44
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	97.45	87.75	5.29	137.19	798.27	774.54	616.57	2816.44
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	97.45	64.89	4.00	104.07	798.27	751.71	615.28	2783.32
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit/ (loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	97.34	64.85	4.00	104.07	798.16	751.68	615.28	2783.29
6.	Equity Share Capital	1081.17	1081.17	1066.52	1081.17	1081.17	1081.17	1066.52	1081.17
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	746.12	-	-	-	-	-	746.12
8.	Earnings Per Share (of '1'- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic : Diluted:	0.0900	0.0600	0.0038	0.000	0.74	0.71	0.57	2.60

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the company's website:- www.v-ind.com.  
b. The above result has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th August, 2018.  
c. The Company has adopted India Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) from 01st April, 2017. The figures for the previous quarter also Ind AS compliant.

For and on behalf of the Board For Viaan Industries Ltd  
Date:- 14/08/2018 CFO/ Executive Director (DIN:-06614591)

# नाशिक महानगरपालिका, नाशिक

## सार्वजनिक बांधकाम विभाग

ई-निविदा सुचना क्र.0७ (सन २०१८-१९)

महानगरपालिकेच्या खालिल नमुद केलेल्या कामाकरीता महाराष्ट्र शासन अथवा केंद्र शासनाच्या अथवा निमशासकीय संस्थेकडे योग्य वर्गीत पंजीकृत कामाच्या अनुषंगी मकेदाराकडून ई-टेंडर (ऑनलाईन) निविदा मागवित आहेत.

अ. न.	कामाचे नाव	प्राकलन र.रु.	निविदा फॉर्म की र.रु.
१.	नविन नाशिक प्र.क्र.२७ मधील अंबड एम.आय.डी.सी. परिसरातील रस्ते अस्तरीकरण करणे.	१०,९९,०९,२२८/-	५०००+२५०+९० =५३४०/-
२.	नाशिक महानगरपालिकेच्या सहा विभागातील प्रशासकीय कार्यालय इमारत, मनपा शाळा इमारत, मनपा दवाखाने व मनपा कर्मचारी निवासस्थानाच्या इमारतीची देखभाल व दुरुस्ती करणे.	०५,४९,७३,०९९/-	५०००+२५०+९० =५३४०/-
३.	सातपुर प्र.क्र. ११ मायको हॉस्पिटलच्या आवारात उत्तर बाजूच्या मोकळ्या जागेत ५० खाटांचे (UCHC) शहरी आरोग्य केंद्राची नविन इमारत बांधणे.	०३,६९,७०,९३३/-	२०००+९००+९० =२९९०/-
४.	सातपुर प्र.क्र. २६ मधील कुबेर स्वामी पेट्रोल पंपाच्या (दक्षिणेस) नंदीनी नदी वरील ज्वंक उतारावर नविन आर.सी.सी. पुल बांधणे.	०९,६२,६९,९५५/-	९०००+५०+९० =९१४०/-
५.	नविन नाशिक वि. प्र.क्र. २५ मधील उंटवाडी स्मशानभूमीची दुरुस्ती करणे.	०९,५८,४७,०६६/-	९०००+५०+९० =९१४०/-
६.	नाशिक मनपाचे मुख्य कार्यालय व सहा विभागीय कार्यालयाच्या इमारती मध्ये दिव्यांगासाठी विविध सुविधा पुरविणे.	०९,९८,९४,९७३/-	९०००+५०+९० =९१४०/-
७.	नविन नाशिक विभागातील मनपा जागेत सुरु असलेल्या अंगणवाड्यांची दुरुस्ती करणे.	२४,९८,५९६/-	५००+२५+९० =६१५/-
८.	नाशिक रोड विभागातील मनपाच्या अंगणवाड्यांची दुरुस्ती करणे.	१२,७५,४५५/-	५००+२५+९० =६१५/-
९.	नाशिक पश्चिम विभागातील मनपा निवासस्थान इमारतीमध्ये आवश्यक दुरुस्तीचे काम करणे.	०३,७५,२७७/-	५००+२५+९० =६१५/-

## अटीशर्ती-

- सविस्तर निविदा नोटीस मा. राज्य शासनाचे संकेत स्थळ (Website) www.mahatenders.gov.in वर प्रसिध्द केली आहे त्याचे प्रथम अवलोकन करावे.
- अ.क्र. ०१ ते ०६ च्या कामांसाठी ऑनलाईन निविदा संच विक्री दि. २०/०८/२०१८ ते १९/०९/२०१८ या कालावधी मध्ये केली जाईल.
- अ.क्र. ०७ ते ०९ च्या कामांसाठी ऑनलाईन निविदा संच विक्री दि. २०/०८/२०१८ ते ०७/०९/२०१८ या कालावधी मध्ये केली जाईल.
- अ.क्र. ०९ ते ०५ च्या कामांसाठी निविदापूर्व बैठक दि.०७/०९/२०१८ दु. ३.०० वाजता राहिल.
- अ.क्र. ०१ ते ०६ च्या ऑनलाईन सादरी करणाची अंतिम मुदत दि.१९/०९/२०१८ रोजी दु. ३.०० वाजे पर्यंत राहिल.
- अ.क्र. ०७ ते ०९ च्या ऑनलाईन सादरी करणाची अंतिम मुदत दि.०७/०९/२०१८ रोजी दु. ३.०० वाजे पर्यंत राहिल.
- अ.क्र. ०१ ते ०६ च्या ऑनलाईन सादर केलेल्या निविदा दि. २९/०९/२०१८ रोजी दु. ३.०० वाजे नंतर शक्य झाल्यास कार्यकारी अभियंता (बांधकाम) यांचे समक्ष उघडण्यात येतील.
- अ.क्र. ०७ ते ०९ च्या ऑनलाईन सादर केलेल्या निविदा दि. १०/०९/२०१८ रोजी दु. ३.०० वाजे नंतर शक्य झाल्यास कार्यकारी अभियंता (बांधकाम) यांचे समक्ष उघडण्यात येतील.
- कोणतेही कारण न देता निविदा स्विकारणे अथवा नाकारणे याबाबतचे अंतिम अधिकार नाशिक महानगरपालिकेचे राहतील.

सही/-XXX शहर अभियंता नाशिक महानगरपालिका  
ज.सं.जा.क्र./१३६ /दि.१४/८/२०१८  
अडवळ्यातले दोन तास करु अमजान, स्वच्छतेच्या अभियानात देऊ योगदान  
सही/-XXX अति. आयुक्त (शहर) नाशिक महानगरपालिका

# SAHYADRI INDUSTRIES LIMITED

39/D, GULTEKDI, J. N. MARG, PUNE 411 037  
T: +91 20 2644 4625/26/27, F:+ 91 20 2645 8888  
E: info@silworld.in, W: www.silworld.in, CIN L26956PN1994PLC078941

## EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2018

Sl. No	Particulars	3 Months Ended 30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	3 Months Ended 31.03.2018 (Audited)	3 Months Ended 30.06.2017 (Unaudited)	12 Months Ended 31.03.2018 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	11,182.60	7,037.51	10,110.31	27,545.34
2.	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before Exceptional Items and Taxes	2257.62	758.23	1471.76	3304.82
3.	Net Profit Before Tax (after Exceptional Items and/or Extra Ordinary Item)	2257.62	758.23	1732.54	3565.60
4.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the Period after Tax ( after Exceptional Items and/or Extra Ordinary Item)	1520.57	499.08	1136.51	2441.90
5.	Total Comprehensive Income Net of Tax	1,530.45	496.04	1,130.05	2,449.03
6.	Equity Share Capital	956.15	956.15	956.15	956.15
7.	Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserve.	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)(Not Annualised)				
	1. Basic:	15.90	5.22	11.89	25.54
	2. Diluted:	15.90	5.22	11.89	25.54

Note: 1) The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and were approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th June, 2018.  
2) Figures of previous period have been rearranged & regrouped wherever necessary to make them comparable with current period.  
3) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.silworld.in

<b>BHARAT AGRI FERT &amp; REALTY LTD</b>				
Regd Office: Hubtown Solaris, 301, N.S.Phadke Marg, Andheri-East, Mumbai-400069 • CIN- L24100MH1985PLC036547				
Extract of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30 June, 2018				
Particulars	Standalone Results			
	30/06/2018 Un-Audited	31/03/2018 Audited	30/06/2017 Un-Audited	31/03/2018 Audited
Total Income from Operations (net)	1390.63	1059.66	766.93	3569.45
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	9.10	50.91	(95.22)	16.95
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and after Exceptional items)	9.10	50.91	(95.22)	16.95
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	16.19	43.39	(89.44)	0.82
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	16.19	40.31	(89.44)	(2.26)
Equity Share Capital	528.55	528.55	528.55	528.55
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
a) Basic	0.31	0.82	(1.69)	0.02
b) Diluted	0.31	0.82	(1.69)	0.02

(Rs in lakhs)

Particulars	Consolidated Results			
	30/06/2018 Un-Audited	31/03/2018 Audited	30/06/2017 Un-Audited	31/03/2018 Audited
Total Income from Operations (net)	1390.63	1059.66	766.93	3569.45
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	9.10	50.91	(95.22)	16.95
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and after Exceptional items)	9.10	50.91	(95.22)	16.95
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	16.19	43.39	(89.44)	0.82
Net Profit / (Loss) after tax share of profit (loss) of associate concerns	4.75	30.14	(96.34)	(42.05)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	4.75	27.06	(96.34)	(45.13)
Equity Share Capital	528.55	528.55	528.55	528.55
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
a) Basic	0.09	0.57	(1.82)	(0.80)
b) Diluted	0.09	0.57	(1.82)	(0.80)

**Note:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com)

- The above un-audited financial results were reviewed by the Audit committee and adopted by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13th August, 2018.
- The Company has not booked Common Maintenance charges receivable for the quarter June 2018 for Rs. 28.76 lacs which will be considered in books of accounts on receipt basis, as the matter is sub-judice.
- The company has filed a legal case against default fertilizer dealers for recovery of overdue amount, no provision has been considered, as the matter is sub-judice.
- The figures for the previous periods have been re-grouped/re-arranged wherever considered necessary.

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 13/08/2018

Sd/-  
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors.  
**YOGENDR D. PATEL - CHAIRMAN & MG.DIRECTOR**

**PUBLIC NOTICE**

Notice is hereby given to the Public that, my client Mrs. Asha R. Ambani is negotiating to purchase an immovable property, from Mrs. Arti Gandhi, alongwith her Shares, right, title, interest in the said property located at Flat No. 19, Nandanvan CHS., Dr. Ansari Road, Vile Parle (W), Mumbai - 400 056 which is more particularly described in the Schedule hereunder written.

Mrs. Arti Gandhi has represented to my client that save and except the Share Certificate, all other title deeds to the said premises are lost / misplaced and she is unable to trace them despite diligent efforts. All persons having any claim/ right/ interest in the said property or any part thereof by way of sale, transfer, exchange, gift, mortgage, charge, attachment, trust, inheritance, possession, lease, lien, easement or otherwise, howsoever are hereby requested to inform the same in writing with supporting documents to the undersigned at the office address given hereunder, within 15 days from the date hereof, failing which the claim or claims, if any of such person or persons will be considered to have been waived and/or abandoned and my client will proceed with the purchase of the said Flat.

**SCHEDULE OF THE PROPERTY**

Residential flat bearing 19 no. admeasuring 450 square feet or thereabouts (built-up area) on the second floor. A wing of the building known as "Parle Nandanvan" constructed on all that piece and parcel of land bearing CTS Nos. 915, 915/1, 915/2 and 915/3 of Village Vile Parle West situated at Dr. Ansari Road, Vile Parle (West), Mumbai 400 056.

Sd/-  
Jignesh D. Shah  
Advocate  
318, Poddar Chambers,  
3<sup>rd</sup> Floor, S. A. Brelvi Road,  
Fort, Mumbai - 400 001, India  
Mobile: 982 125 0518  
Dated this 14th day of August 2018

<b>SHIRPUR GOLD REFINERY LIMITED</b>						
Regd. Office : Refinery Site, Shirpur, Dist. Dhule, Maharashtra- 425405 CIN - L51900MH1984PLC034501 www.shirpurgold.com						
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2018						
Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	Quarter ended 30-Jun-18 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30-Jun-17 Unaudited	Year Ended 31-Mar-18 Audited	Quarter ended 30-Jun-18 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30-Jun-17 Unaudited	Year Ended 31-Mar-18 Audited
1 Total Income from Operations	54,363.42	45,384.33	195,368.64	145,013.67	130,347.60	529,712.12
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	96.65	96.91	499.75	428.50	296.32	1,628.93
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	96.65	96.91	499.75	428.50	296.32	1,628.93
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	76.75	77.15	303.94	408.60	276.56	1,433.12
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	76.88	84.07	297.15	408.73	283.48	1,426.33
6 Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	2,913.72	2,913.72	2,913.72	2,913.72	2,913.72	2,913.72
7 Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	N.A.	N.A.	30,718.66	N.A.	N.A.	30,765.80
8 Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (before & after extraordinary items)	0.26	0.26	1.04	1.40	0.95	4.92
1. Basic	0.26	0.26	1.04	1.40	0.95	4.92
2. Diluted						

**Notes:** 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 2. The full format of the aforesaid quarter ended financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com respectively and Company's website at www.shirpurgold.com

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 13th August 2018

For & on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Sd/-  
**Mukund Galgali**  
Chairman

<b>MULLER &amp; PHIPPS (INDIA) LTD</b>				
Registered Office : 204, Madhava Building, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai - 400051 Tel No : 022-24326852, Fax -022-24221097, Website-www.mulphico.co.in, CIN No L63090MH1917PLC007897				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED (STANDALONE) FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2018				
Sr. No Particulars	Quarter ended 30-06-2018	Quarter ended 31-03-2018	Quarter ended 30-06-2017	Year Ended 31-03-2018
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1 Total Income from Operations (Net)	97.76	85.08	50.77	313.96
2 Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	8.47	6.32	(17.60)	(3.79)
3 Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (after tax extraordinary items)	8.47	6.32	(17.60)	(3.79)
4 Other Comprehensive Income	(0.45)	(2.15)	(0.45)	1.06
5 Total Comprehensive Income	8.02	4.17	(18.05)	(2.73)
6 Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value ₹ 10/-each)	62.50	62.50	62.50	62.50
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the balance sheet of previous year				(554.94)
8 Earnings per share ₹ 10 each				
Basic: (In ₹)	1.36	1.01	(2.82)	(0.61)
Diluted: (In ₹)	1.36	1.01	(2.82)	(0.61)

**Notes:**

- The above results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2018 have been reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14th August, 2018.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2018, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Obligations Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website ie www.bseindia.com and also available on the company's website (mulphico.co.in).

Place: Dubai  
Date: 14th August, 2018

For Muller & Phipps (India) Ltd  
Sd/-  
Milan Dalal  
Director  
DIN No : 00062453

<b>MOHITE INDUSTRIES LTD.</b>					
Regd. Office & Works : R.S.No.347, Ambapwadi Phata, NH-4, Vadgaon, Tal. Hatkanangale, Dist -Kolhapur - 416 112 Maharashtra Phone -0230-2471230 Fax -0230-2471229 email-mohitex@bsnl.in web : www.mohite.com CIN - L40108MH1990PLC058774					
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH JUNE 2018					
No.	Particulars	Quarter ended on			Year ended on
		30/06/2018	30/06/2017	31/03/2018	31/03/2018
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	2,652.16	2,659.01	2,686.47	10,252.26
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	56.52	74.75	(53.82)	116.75
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	56.52	74.75	(53.82)	116.75
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	56.52	74.75	(33.60)	136.97
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	56.52	74.75	(33.60)	136.97
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital [Face value per share Rs. 10/-]	2,009.97	2,009.97	2,009.97	2,009.97
7	Earnings per share (Not Annualised) (Rs.)				
	Basic	0.28	0.37	(0.17)	0.68
	Diluted	0.28	0.37	(0.17)	0.68

**Notes:**

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th August, 2018.
- This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- The limited review of unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2018 as required in terms of Clause 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been carried out by statutory auditors.
- Full format of above extract of Financial Results are being made available under "Investor Relation" link on Company's website at www.mohite.com and also on Stock Exchange's website at www.bseindia.com.

Vadgaon - 416 112  
14<sup>th</sup> August, 2018

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of  
**MOHITE INDUSTRIES LTD.,**  
SHIVAJI MOHITE  
CHAIRMAN AND MANAGING DIRECTOR

<b>SAHYADRI INDUSTRIES LIMITED</b>					
39/D, GULTEKDI, J. N. MARG, PUNE 411 037 T: +91 20 2644 4625/26/27, F: +91 20 2645 8888 E: info@silworld.in, W: www.silworld.in, CIN L26956PN1994PLC078941					
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2018					
Sl. No	Particulars	3 Months Ended 30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	3 Months Ended 31.03.2018 (Audited)	3 Months Ended 30.06.2017 (Unaudited)	12 Months Ended 31.03.2018 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	11,182.60	7,037.51	10,110.31	27,545.34
2.	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before Exceptional Items and Taxes	2257.62	758.23	1471.76	3304.82
3.	Net Profit Before Tax (after Exceptional Items and/or Extra Ordinary Item)	2257.62	758.23	1732.54	3565.60
4.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the Period after Tax ( after Exceptional Items and/or Extra Ordinary Item)	1520.57	499.08	1136.51	2441.90
5.	Total Comprehensive Income Net of Tax	1,530.45	496.04	1,130.05	2,449.03
6.	Equity Share Capital	956.15	956.15	956.15	956.15
7.	Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserve.	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)(Not Annualised)				
	1. Basic:	15.90	5.22	11.89	25.54
	2. Diluted:	15.90	5.22	11.89	25.54

**Note:**

- The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and were approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th June, 2018.
- Figures of previous period have been rearranged & regrouped wherever necessary to make them comparable with current period.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.silworld.in

Place: Pune  
Date: 13.08.2018

For Sahyadri Industries Limited  
sd/-  
**J. P. Patel**  
Chairman

<b>PRIME SECURITIES LIMITED</b>				
Regd. Office : 1109/1110, Maker Chambers V, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021 (CIN: L67120MH1982PLC026724) Tel: +91-22-61842525 Fax: +91-22-24970777 Website: www.primesec.com Email: prime@primesec.com				
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2018				
[ CONSOLIDATED ]				
	Quarter ended 30-Jun-18	Quarter ended 31-Mar-18	Quarter ended 30-Jun-17	Year ended 31-Mar-18
	1. Total Income from Operations (net)	992	289	796
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period [before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items]	343	81	597	1,610
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period before Tax [after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items]	343	270	599	1,715
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period after Tax [after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items]	273	295	436	1,431
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the Period Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the Period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	226	301	426	1,415
6. Equity Share Capital	1,330	1,330	1,330	1,330
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)				(318)
8. Earnings per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (in INR) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
- Basic and Diluted	0.85	1.14	1.61	5.34

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2018				
[ STANDALONE ]				
	Quarter ended 30-Jun-18	Quarter ended 31-Mar-18	Quarter ended 30-Jun-17	Year ended 31-Mar-18
	1. Total Income from Operations (net)	314	242	5
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period [before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items]	198	87	(168)	296
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period before Tax [after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items]	198	111	(161)	325
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period after Tax [after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items]	156	178	(161)	347
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the Period Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the Period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	112	184	(168)	332
6. Equity Share Capital	1,330	1,330	1,330	1,330
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)				4,944
8. Earnings per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (in INR) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
- Basic and Diluted	0.42	0.69	(0.63)	1.25

**Note:**

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2018 are available on the websites of stock exchanges (www.nseindia.com / www.bseindia.com) and also on the website of the Company (www.primesec.com).

Mumbai  
August 14, 2018

For Prime Securities Limited  
**N. Jayakumar**  
Managing Director